
 
 
 
 

 
Project Name: Cumulative ADP Projects 
Date: August, 2025 Update 

1 
 

Cumulative ADP Projects Project Dashboard 
This document provides monthly cumulative progress and financial updates on current CDOT ADP projects.  

 
Project Progress by Percent 
The following Bar chart shows the percent complete and remaining for the overall project, design, and 
construction. 

 
 

Design: 72% Complete, 28% Remaining 

Construction: 55% Complete, 45% Remaining 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Complete, 55%

Complete, 72%

Remaining, 45%

Remaining, 28%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Construction

Design

ADP Progress by Percent

Complete Remaining



 
 
 
 

 
Project Name: Cumulative ADP Projects 
Date: August, 2025 Update 

2 
 

 
Important Financial Contract Information 
The following Bar chart shows the projects payments vs remaining amount, total current contract vale and 
change orders to date, and contract’s bid amount. 

 

 
 

Initial Contract Value: $465.54 Million 

Payments to date: $263.31 Million, Payments remaining $223.85 Million 

Current Contract Value: $487.16 Million, Total Change Orders to Date: $21.60 Million 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Paid to Contractor, $263.31 

Current Contract Amount, $487.16 

Original Contract Amount, $465.54 

$21.62 

$223.85 

CONTRACT BID

CONTRACT WITH 
CHANGE ORDERS

PAYMENTS 
VS 

REMAINING

Cost in Million Dollars

Fi
na

nc
ia

l I
te

m
s

Important Financial Contract Information

Paid to Contractor Current Contract Amount Original Contract Amount Remaining Contract Amount



 
 
 
 

 
Project Name: Cumulative ADP Projects 
Date: August, 2025 Update 

3 
 

 
Contract Time 
The following pie chart shows total contract time, contract elapsed time, and contract remaining time. 

 

 
 

Total Contract time: 11,446 Calendar Days  

Elapsed Contact time: 5,267 days, 49%  

Contract Time Remaining: 571days ,51% 

 

Remaining
51%

Elapsed
49%


	Cumulative ADP Projects Project Dashboard
	Project Progress by Percent
	Important Financial Contract Information
	Contract Time


